Beam Angle 150°
Cable Length 1500mm
Class II
Colour White
Colour Temperature Selectable 3000/4000K
Compliance UKCA, CE
Connectible Yes
CRI > 80
Energy Rating E
Frequency 50/60Hz
Guarantee 3 Year
IK Rating IK02
IP Rating IP20
Lamp Life (L70/B50) 30000 hours
Lens Colour Opal
Lumens 400lm
Material Plastic
Mounting Surface
Operating Temperature -5°C to 40°C
Suitable for Kitchen, Display and Pelmet lighting
Supplied With 1.5m power cable, 170mm linking connector,
mounting brackets and fixings.
Voltage Rating 220-240V
Wattage 4W
Weight 0.230kg
Depth 36mm
Length 225mm
Width 25mm
DATASHEET
FLL4CC225/Issue02/06.24
Product Specification4W LED
LINK LIGHT CCT
Product Ref: FLL4CC225
Technical Features:
•	 Slimline Under Cabinet Link Light
•	 Ideal replacement for T4 or T5 fluorescent fittings
•	 Integrated colour temperature selectable switch allowing
independent control
•	 Simple plug & play linking
•	 Complete with 1.5m power cable and 170mm linking
cable to suit various installation
•	 Connections and accessories supplied
•	 Optional interconnecting leads - various sizes available
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
L
11
W
D
Tel: +44 (0)1302 769 966